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  2025 Schedule  

Complete grant applications must be either electronically or physically received by  5:00 
PM  on the deadline date.  Incomplete applications will not be accepted. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

"Mini Grants" are requests for $1,500 or less: "Regular Grants" are requests for more than 
$1,500 ‐ up to a maximum of $10,000. All Grant Funding Committee and Board meetings 
are open to the public and begin at 6:00 PM at San Marcos City Hall. 

Grant Application Deadline 
for Regular and Mini Grants 
Winter Quarter 
Thursday, December 27, 2024 
Spring Quarter                               
Monday, March 31, 2025 
Summer Quarter 
Monday, June 30, 2025 
Fall Quarter 
Monday, September 29, 2025 

Grant Funding 
Committee Meetings 

Quarterly Board Meetings 

Winter Quarter 
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 
Wednesday, February 12, 2025 

Winter Quarter 
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 

Spring Quarter 
Wednesday, April 9, 2025 
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 

Spring Quarter 
Thursday, May 20, 2025 

Summer Quarter 
Wednesday, July 9, 2025 
Wednesday, August 13, 2025 

Summer Quarter 
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 

Fall Quarter 
Wednesday, October 8, 2025 
Wednesday, November 12, 2025 

Fall Quarter 
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 


